218
17. Safety-monitoring modules
Description
Safety relay
modules SRB
À
Ã
Â

Output contacts Operating
voltage
Type designation Material
number
Input signals Start conditions
Start
button /
autostart
Start button
with edge
detection
safe not safe
ﾐ ﾐ ﾐ
ﾐ ﾒ ﾐ ﾐ
ﾐ ﾐ ﾐ
ﾐ ﾐ
ﾐ 2 0 2 0 24 VDC
SRB202CA 24VDC 101176197
ﾐ ﾐ ﾐ ﾐ ﾐ SRB202CA/Q 24VDC 101176212
ﾐ ﾐ ﾐ ﾐ ﾐ SRB202CA/QT 24VDC 101176214
ﾐ ﾒ ﾐ ﾐ ﾐ ﾐ SRB202CA/T 24VDC 101176199
ﾐ ﾒ ﾐ ﾐ ﾒ ﾐ SRB202CS 24VDC 101176208
ﾐ ﾒ ﾐ ﾐ ﾒ ﾐ SRB202CS/T 24VDC 101176210
ﾐ ﾐ ﾐ
ﾐ ﾒ ﾐ ﾐ
ﾐ ﾐ ﾐ
ﾐ ﾐ